ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMATION COMMISSION ITANAGAR DAILY CAUSE LIST (FOR WEDNESDAY ON 20th MARCH, 2024 AT 10:30 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF SHRI SANGYAL TSERING BAPPU, STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER

SL.NO.	CASE/APPEAL NO.	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT
01	APIC No.449/2023	4 th hearing	Shri Ebo Milli	PIO, O/o PCCF(WL&BD) Itanagar AP
				&
				PIO-cum-TCP Anini Dibang Valley District, AP
02	APIC No.510/2023	3 rd hearing	Shri Mamu Sono	PIO-cum-PD, DRDA Bomdila, West Kameng District,AP
03	APIC No.511/2023	3 rd hearing	Shri Mamu Sono	PIO, O/o the DAH &VO, Bomdila, West Kameng District,AP.
04	APIC No.512/2023	3 rd hearing	Shri Mamu Sono	PIO-cum-EE, WRD Bomdila Division, West Kameng District.
05	APIC No.514/2023	3 rd hearing	Shri Mamu Sono	PIO-cum-EE PWD Bomdila Division West Kameng District, AP
06	APIC No.516/2023	3 rd hearing	Shri Mamu Sono	PIO-cum-EE Power (Electrical) Bomdila Division, AP
07	APIC No.566/2023	3 rd hearing	Shri Riya Taram	PIO-cum-EE PWD Yingkiong Division, Upper Siang District,AP
08	APIC No.392/2023	4 th hearing	Shri Tai Tayu	PIO, O/o the Secretary (Geology & Mining) Civil Secretariat, Itanagar, AP

Therefore, all above PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of **SHRI SANGYAL TSERING BAPPU**, State Information Commissioner in persons on the above cited date as scheduled.

Memo No. SIC-STB/Daily Cause List 2024/01/

Dated, Itanagar, ≿ March, 2024.

Copy to: -

SH INFO

NAGAR

- 1) The Superintendent of Police S.P Capital, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.
- 2) SP Security (PHQ) Itanagar for kind information please.
- 3) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC.
- 4) Case file.
- 5) Notice Board.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar, APIC, Itanagar. gis

Arunachal Pradesh Information Commission Itanagar,